
USPS APIs

Created 01/12/2026

RDC 01

G
USPS GROUND ADVANTAGE™

1 lb 2 oz

U.S. POSTAGE PAID
USPS Ship

usps.com

Mailed from 60538

US POSTAGE
Cubic

HZFZ PW
HZFZ PW
UNIT C.900 KNELL RD
MONTGOMERY IL 60538

JORDAN BROWN
509-1 DUQUESNE AVE
CANONSBURG PA 15317

USPS TRACKING # USPS Ship

9234 6904 0892 5900 3892 62
WO103657673641627648
*1

WO103657673641627648
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WO103657673641627648

T63-BLUE-S*1

WO103657673641627648

T63-BLUE-S*1HZFZ-T63-LAN-S * 1
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